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San Damiano Assisted Living Suites: Life Enrichment Events December 2024

Din SDR A/L Dining Room

SDRCY SDR A/L Outside Courtyard

Sun Sunrooms on 1st and 2nd Floor

v Channel #1851

AR2 SDR A/L 2nd Floor Activity Room
Lobby SDR A/L Lobby

Lobby TV SDR A/L Lobby TV (Across from Fireplace)
"A" Hall Memory Support - Leo Court

"B" Hall Memory Support - Adelaide Court\

TBA To Be Advised by Life Enrichment Staff
Chapel St. Leonard's Chapel

PAC Performing Arts Center (Chaminade Hall

9:00/Lobby TV CBS News Sunday

9:00/TV

10:00/TV

1:00/Lobby

Morning

Televised Mass with
Father Jerry

Interfaith Service
Bellbrook United
Methodist

Afternoon Conversations

with Good Friends

9:00/Lobby TV CBS News Sunday

9:00/TV

10:00/TV

1:00/Lobby

Morning

Televised Mass with
Father Jerry

Interfaith Service
Bellbrook United
Methodist

Afternoon Conversations

with Good Friends

9:00/TV

Televised Mass

9:00/Lobby TV  Live with Kelly and Mark

10:00/Din
10:00/Din
10:45/Din

1:00/Sun
2:00/Din

4:00/Lobby

9:00/TV

Communion with
Mary Lou
HealthTrack
Mind Stretchers

Puzzles with Friends

Creative Christmas Ornament

_.._. A1)
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Conversation with Good

Making!!!

Friends

Feast of the Immaculate

Conception

9:00/Lobby TV  Live with Kelly and Mark

10:00/Din

10:15/Din
10:45/Din
1:00/Sun
2:00/Din

6:30/PAC

Communion with
Mary Lou
HealthTrack

Mind Stretchers
Puzzles with Friends

Music by Art Nitsch

Centerville Community

Choir Performance

9:00/TV
9:00/Lobby TV
10:00/Din
10:15/Din
10:45/Din
1:30/Din

4:00/Lobby

9:00/TV
9:00/Lobby TV
10:00/Din
10:15/Din
10:45/Din
2:00/Din

7:00/Chapel

SDR Activity Office Telephone: (937) 432-6532

Annie Cunningham, Life Enrichment Coordinator (annette.cunningham@commonspirit.org)

Madelyn Combs, Life Enrichment Assistant (madelyn.combs@commonspirit.org)

Tuesday

Televised Mass

Live with Kelly amd Mark
Gentle Movements Class
HealthTrack

Mind Stretchers

Kettering Kicker's Christmas

B

1

Conversation with Good

Performance

Friends

Televised Mass

Live with Kelly amd Mark
Gentle Movements Class
HealthTrack

Mind Stretchers

San Damiano Assisted Living
Suites Christmas Party
Annual Harp Performance

with Bobbie Stobhar & Friends

Note: Activities are subject to change

9:00/TV
9:00/Lobby TV
10:00/"B" Hall
10:45/Lobby
1:00/Sun
2:00/Lobby

6:00/PAC

9:00/TV
9:00/Lobby TV
10:00/Din
10:45/Lobby
1:00/Sun
1:30/PAC

4:00/Lobby

Wednesday

Televised Mass

Live with Kelly and Mark
Mass with Father Jerry
Mind Stretchers

Puzzles with Friends
Movie: Home Alone

HOME #a ALONe

Performance by Cline Elementary

School

Televised Mass

Live with Kelly and Mark
Mass with Father Jerry

Mind Stretchers

Puzzles with Friends
Performance by the Kettering

Senior Show Choir

Conversation with Good

Friends

9:00/TV
9:00/Lobby TV
10:00/Din
10:15/Din
10:45/Din
1:00/Lobby
2:00/Din

6:00/PAC

9:00/TV
9:00/Lobby TV
10:00/Din
10:15/Din
10:45/Din
1:00/Sun
1:30/Din
3:00/Chapel

4:00/Lobby

Thursday

Televised Mass
Live with Kelly and Mark
Gentle Movements Class

HealthTrack ]
<&

%

Mind Stretchers «®
&
% "

A Buddy Visit e

Pine Cone Christmas Tree

S®_\\\

ﬁa;aﬁ'” “

 TImers =
@ e

Performance by Alter High School

Lancerettes

Televised Mass
Live with Kelly and Mark
Gentle Movemements Class

HealthTrack

|
Mind Stretchers s ﬂ‘l
A
Puzzles with Friends 3

Christmas Hershey's Kiss Tasting
Light in the Darkness: Scripture
and Song to Celebrate the Advent
with the Angel Choir
Conversation with Good

Friends

9:00/TV

Televised Mass

9:00/Lobby TV  Live with Kelly and Mark

10:00/Lobby
10:30/Lobby
11:00/Lobby

1:00/Sun
2:00/Din

4:00/Lobby

9:00/TV

Communion Service
with Deacon Ray
Noodleball

Mind Stretchers

Puzzles with Friends

Conversation with Good

Friends

Televised Mass

9:00/Lobby TV  Live with Kelly and Mark

10:00/Lobby

10:30/Lobby
11:00/Lobby
1:00/Sun
2:00/Din
4:00/Lobby

5:30/Lobby

Communion Service

with Deacon Ray

Noodleball

Mind Stretchers

Puzzles with Friends < A
UNO

Conversation with Good
Friends

Christmas Lights Bus Ride - Limited

Seating. Sign-up with Annie/Maddy

9:00/Lobby TV News Center 7 Saturday

10:00/AR2
10:15/AR2
10:45/AR2

1:00/Lobby TV  Saturday Matinee Movie

9:00/Lobby TV News Center 7 Saturday

10:00/AR2
10:15/AR2
10:45/AR2

1:00/Lobby TV  Saturday Matinee Movie

Saturday

Gentle Movements Class
Health Track
Mind Stretchers

Christmas Movie Month:
It's A Wonderful Life

Televised Mass

Gentle Movements Class
Health Track
Mind Stretchers

Christmas Movie Month:
A Christmas Story

Televised Mass




San Damiano Assisted Living Suites: Life Enrichment Events December 2024
SDR Activity Office Telephone: (937) 432-6532

Annie Cunningham, Life Enrichment Coordinator (annette.cunningham@commonspirit.org)

# .
¥ CHI Living Communities.
St. Leonard

Madelyn Combs, Life Enrichment Assistant (madelyn.combs@commonspirit.org)

Note: Activities are subject to change

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
9:00/Lobby TV CBS News Sunday 9:00/TV Televised Mass 9:00/TV Televised Mass 9:00/TV Televised Mass 9:00/TV Televised Mass 9:00/TV Televised Mass 9:00/Lobby TV News Center 7 Saturday
Morning 9:00/Lobby TV  Live with Kelly and Mark 9:00/Lobby TV  Live with Kelly amd Mark 9:00/Lobby TV  Live with Kelly and Mark 9:00/Lobby TV  Live with Kelly and Mark 9:00/Lobby TV  Live with Kelly and Mark ****NO MORNING CLASSES *****
9:00/TV Televised Mass with 10:00/Din Communion with 10:00/Din Gentle Movements Class 10:00/"A" Hall Mass with Father Jerry 10:00/Din Gentle Movements Class 10:00/Lobby Communion Service 10:00/Din Famous Excerpts from ....
Father Jerry Mary Lou 10:15/Din HealthTrack 10:45/Lobby Mind Stretchers 10:15/Din HealthTrack ™ with Deacon Ray "The Nutcracker”
10:00/TV Interfaith Service 10:15/Din HealthTrack 10:45/Din Mind Stretchers 1:00/Sun Puzzles with Friends 10:45/Din Mind Stretchers L -.'s;*" 10:30/Lobby Noodleball "LIVE PERFORMANCE"
Bellbrook United 10:45/Din Mind Stretchers 1:00/Sun Puzzles with Friends 2:00/Din CHRISTMAS 1:00/Sun A Buddy Visit &Y 11:00/Lobby Mind Stretchers 1:00/Lobby TV Saturday Matinee Movie
Methodist 1:00/Sun Puzzles with Friends 2:00/Din Pepperidge Farm Christmas . 5, \ 1:30/PAC Performance by the Senior 1:00/Sun Puzzles with Friends Christmas Movie Month:
1:00/Lobby Afternoon Conversations 2:00/AR2 Presentation by the Centerville- Cookie Tasting Event *'m* Sensations ‘;\ 2:00/Din UNO 4 "ELF" ’
with Good Friends Washington Public Library: ! . o2 \ 4:00/TV Televised Mass
"Winter Holidays" 2 ‘ 4:00/Lobby Conversation with Good
6:30/PAC Music by the Miami Valley 4:00/Lobby Conversation with Good Friends 4:00/Lobby Conversation with Good 6:30/PAC Performance by the Epic
Chorale Choir Friends Friends Dance Academ
9:00/Lobby TV CBS News Sunday 9:00/TV Televised Mass 9:00/TV Televised Mass 9:00/TV Christmas Day Mass 9:00/TV Televised Mass 9:00/TV Televised Mass 9:00/Lobby TV News Center 7 Saturday
Morning 9:00/Lobby TV Live with Kelly and Mark 9:00/Lobby TV Live with Kelly amd Mark 9:00/Lobby TV Live with Kelly and Mark 9:00/Lobby TV Live with Kelly and Mark 9:00/Lobby TV Live with Kelly and Mark 10:00/AR2 Gentle Movements Class
9:00/TV Televised Mass with 10:00/Din Communion with 10:00/Din Gentle Movements Class 1:00/Lobby TV Christmas Movie: Miracle on 34th|10:00/Din Gentle Movements Class 10:00/Lobby Communion Service 10:15/AR2 Health Track
Father Jerry Mary Lou 10:15/Din HealthTrack Street 10:15/Din HealthTrack with Deacon Ray 10:45/AR2 Mind Stretchers
10:00/TV Interfaith Service 10:15/Din HealthTrack 10:45/Din Mind Stretchers 11:00/Din Mind Stretchers 10:30/Lobby Noodleball 1:00/Lobby TV  Saturday Matinee Movie
Bellbrook United 10:45/Din Mind Stretchers 1:00/Sun Puzzles with Friends s e 1:00/Sun Puzzles with Friends 11:00/Lobby Mind Stretchers Christmas Movie Month:
Methodist 1:00/Sun Puzzles with Friends 1:30/Din Pool Noodle Gauntlet :‘%W &"«, a 2:00/Din Dice Throw 1:00/Sunrooms Puzzles with Friends White Christmas
1:00/Lobby Afternoon Conversations 2:00/Din UNO & Kings on the Corner /7 5 l'GW“!% \ 2:00/Din UNO 4:00/TV Televised Mass
with Good Friends Player's Choice 5 l'"" 7 ”9\5% ‘\&l o - -
W. KINGS e Wi 72 3:00/TV Interdenominational Service with
\)“@) COKNER b 4:00/TV Christmas Eve Mass Reverend Mary Beth Cheeseman
4:00/Lobby Conversation with Good 4:00/Lobby Conversation with Good 4:00/Lobby Conversation with Good 4:00/Lobby Conversations with Good
Friends Friends Friends Friends Do s
L tocationkey |
9:00/Lobby TV CBS News Sunday 9:00/TV Televised Mass 9:00/TV Televised Mass Din SDR A/L Dining Room
Morning 9:00/Lobby TV  Live with Kelly and Mark 9:00/Lobby TV  Live with Kelly amd Mark SDRCY SDR A/L Outside Courtyard
9:00/TV Televised Mass with 10:00/Din Communion with 10:00/Din Gentle Movements Class Sunrooms Sunrooms on 1st and 2nd Floor
Father Jerry Mary Lou 10:15/Din HealthTrack TV Channel #1851
10:00/TV Interfaith Service 10:15/Din HealthTrack 11:00/Din Mind Stretchers AR2 SDR A/L 2nd Floor Activity Room
Bellbrook United 10:45/Din Mind Stretchers 1:00/Sun Puzzles with Friends Lobby SDR A/L Lobby
Methodist 1:00/Sun Puzzles with Friends 2:00/Din UNO & Kings on the Corner Lobby TV SDR A/L Lobby TV (Across from Fireplace)
1:00/Lobby Afternoon Conversations 2:00/Din Balloon-Minton Player's Choice "A" Hall Memory Support - Leo Court
with Good Friends l = 4:00/TV New Years Vigil Mass "B" Hall Memory Support - Adelaide Court\
. ‘W. K]% = TBA To Be Advised by Life Enrichment Staff
4:00/Lobby Conversation with Good \)“9 COKNER 7 8 |Chapel St. Leonard's Chapel
Friends PAC Performing Arts Center (Chaminade Hall)




